PLATFORM / TABLE TRUCK

Kaldirma kapasitesi / Capacity

Min. tabla yiiksekligi / Min. table height (h1)

Max. tabla yiiksekligi / Max. table height (h2)

Tabla dlgiileri / The dimensions of table (Ixbxd)
Tekerlek dlgiisii / Caster wheel

Maks. yiikseklik icin toplam pompalama /

Foot pedal cycles to max. height

Kol yiikseklii / Height of handle from the ground (h3)
Agirlik / Weight

NL-TTD 35
350

355

1300

910 x 500 x 53
125x40
(=53

975
105

kg

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm
kg
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